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VIVA Course 2026

The Viva Course 2026 will take place on Saturday 7 February 2026.
It will start with lectures in the morning and then a workshop.
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Lectures

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:35

10:00

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:35

10:00

10:30

How is the exam structured and
the marking system?

How to answer in a structured
manner?

Image questions?

Tips on how to pass the EDAIC -
From a SPSP winner

Q&A

Break

Andrea Szekely

Andrea Kollmann Camaiora

Filiz Uzumcugil

Karl Stattin



<S> @ VIVA Course 2025 Y] |

Workshop

10:30 14:30 Mock EDAIC Part Il Examination

14:30 14:40 Chairman’s speech



Thank you!

Any Questions?

Please contact : odile@esaic.org




Flejole

Together for
Improved health outcomes,
patient safety, and greater
environmental sustainability

across anaesthesiology and intensive care.
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