

VIVA Course 2026

The Viva Course 2026 will take place on Saturday 7 February 2026. It will start with lectures in the morning and then a workshop.



Lectures

Start (CET)	End (CET)	Title	Speaker
08:30	08:45	How is the exam structured and the marking system?	Andrea Szekely
08:45	09:00	How to answer in a structured manner?	Andrea Kollmann Camaiora
09:00	09:15	Image questions?	Filiz Uzumcugil
09:15	09:35	Tips on how to pass the EDAIC - From a SPSP winner	Karl Stattin
09:35	10:00	Q&A	
10:00	10:30	Break	



Workshop

Start (CET)	End (CET)	Title
10:30	14:30	Mock EDAIC Part II Examination
14:30	14:40	Chairman's speech





Thank you!

Any Questions?

Please contact: odile@esaic.org

